Tracking Report

2023-05-06 / 11:10

Greyville

Race n°1/400m

100m to Finish

Horse

Trafalgar Square
J Gates

Faustino
A Mgudiwa

Aunty Lizzy
K De Melo

Herecomestherain
M Yeni

Donquerari
C Zackey

Lebanese Pound
S Khumalo

Renaissance Man
R A Venniker

Love Bomb
S Moodley

1

Race Cumulative info

Draw - Time (s) Peak (kph) Dist Tot (m) Delta(m) Avg Tot (kph) EEEUIEEW

1

00:24.87

00:24.92

00:25.10

00:25.12

00:25.16

00:25.17

00:25.26

00:25.48

75.4

75:9

74.9

74.4

74.5

73.0

74.3

76.2

400.87

401.67

400.26

401.63

400.94

400.77

401.04

400.62

0.00

0.80

-0.61

0.76

0.07

-0.10

0.17

-0.25

58.0

58.0

57.4

57.6

57.4

57.3

57.2

56.6

McLLOYD

This Segment (last 100m)

Time sect (s) | Dist Covered (m) | Rail (m) |Avg Speed (kph) | Dist Ahead (m)
1 5.13 99.27 6.54 69.6 0.00
3 5.20 99.75 6.07 69.1 0.97
6 5.27 98.69 7.92 67.5 4.09
8 5.30 99.82 10.62 67.9 4.41
5 5.25 100.89 8.42 69.2 5.42
7 5.28 100.30 10.18 68.4 5.28
3 5.20 99.96 14.95 69.3 7.42
2 5.17 100.37 6.70 69.8 11.18

200m to 100m

Horse

Trafalgar Square
J Gates

Faustino
A Mgudiwa

Aunty Lizzy
K De Melo

Herecomestherain
M Yeni

Donquerari
C Zackey

Lebanese Pound
S Khumalo

Renaissance Man
R A Venniker

Love Bomb
S Moodley

1

Race Cumulative info

Draw- Time (s) Peak (kph) Dist Tot (m) Delta(m) Avg Tot (kph) EREULEIEIHE

2

00:19.74

00:19.72

00:19.84

00:19.82

00:19.91

00:19.89

00:20.06

00:20.30

75.4

59

74.9

74.4

745

73.0

74.3

76.2

301.60

301.92

301.57

301.81

300.05

300.47

301.08

300.25

0.00

0.32

-0.03

0.21

-1.55

-1.13

-0.52

-1.35

55.0

55.1

54.7

54.8

54.2

54.4

54.0

53.2

This Segment (last 100m)

Time sect (s) | Dist Covered (m) | Rail (m) |Avg Speed (kph) | Dist Ahead (m)
1 4.97 100.68 3.32 73.0 0.32
4 4.99 100.19 4.95 72.3 0.00
8 5.06 100.66 7.64 71.6 2.26
2 4.98 100.39 10.78 72.6 2.06
7 5.05 98.96 8.09 70.5 3.87
6 5.04 99.19 9.46 70.8 3.46
2 4.98 100.41 14.17 72.6 6.85
5 5.02 99.59 7.88 71.4 11.64

Cumulative info definitions

Rank :
Time (s) :

Peak (kph):
Dist Tot (m) :

Delta (m) :

Avg Tot (kph) :

participant's rank during the race

total time since departure

maximum speed reached since departure

total distance covered since departure

distance to the race winner
average speed obtained since departure

XXXX : data loss for this runner ---- Disq :

Sectional info definitions

Rank sect :
Time sect (s) :

Dist Covered (m) :

Rail (m) :

Avg Speed (kph) :

Dist Ahead (m) :

disqualified runner

participant's rank during last 200m

time achieved during last 200m

total distance covered during last 200m

rail distance covered during last 200m

average speed obtained during last 200m

distance to leading participant at the gate




Tracking Report

2023-05-06 / 11:10 M: LLDYD

Greyville
Race n°1 /400m

300m to 200m Race Cumulative info This Segment (last 100m)

Horse Draw - RN I SEE U (L) B S S EI R () B E X (W BT R IO A(( )l Rank sect | Time sect (s) | Dist Covered (m) | Rail (m) [Avg Speed (kph) [ Dist Ahead (m)
Trafalgar Square 1 2 100:14.77 | 75.4 200.92 0.00 49.0 7 511 99.90 3.45 70.4 0.81
J Gates
Faustino 2 1 ]00:14.73 | 75.9 201.73 0.81 49.3 1 5.00 100.17 4.73 721 0.00
A Mgudiwa
Aunty Lizzy 4 3 100:14.77 | 749 200.91 -0.01 49.0 4 5.06 100.79 8.56 71.7 0.82
K De Melo
Herecomestherain 9 4 |00:14.85 | 74.2 201.42 0.50 48.8 4 5.06 100.85 11.76 71.7 2.33
M Yeni
Donquerari 5 6 |00:14.86 | 745 201.09 0.17 48.7 6 5.09 100.29 9.79 70.9 2.65
C Zackey
Lebanese Pound 7 5 |00:14.85 | 73.0 201.28 0.36 48.8 3 5.04 101.13 10.87 722 2.46
S Khumalo
Renaissance Man 8 7 |00:15.08 | 74.3 200.67 -0.25 47.9 2 5.03 99.56 14.07 713 7.25
R A Venniker
Love Bomb 3 8 |00:15.28 | 76.2 200.66 -0.26 47.3 8 5.16 98.95 8.46 69.0 10.87
S Moodley

400m to 300m Race Cumulative info This Segment (last 100m)

Horse Draw - RN E) I CEUE (1) B S @ Eo A () B EN X () BT R EA (G Rank sect | Time sect (s) | Dist Covered (m) | Rail (m) [Avg Speed (kph) | Dist Ahead (m)
Trafalgar Square 1 1 |00:09.66 |71.3 101.02 0.00 37.6 3 9.66 101.02 331 37.6 0.00
J Gates
Faustino 2 3 |00:09.73 | 70.1 101.56 0.54 37.6 5 9.73 101.56 4.23 37.6 1.30
A Mgudiwa
Aunty Lizzy 4 2 00:09.71 | 72.2 100.12 -0.90 37.1 4 9.71 100.12 8.67 37.1 0.90
K De Melo
Herecomestherain 9 5 [00:09.78 |70.1 100.57 -0.45 37.0 7 9.78 100.57 12.28 37.0 2.26
M Yeni
Donquerari 5 4 00:09.77 | 72.1 100.80 -0.22 37.1 6 9.77 100.80 9.99 37.1 2.05
C Zackey
Lebanese Pound 7 6 |00:09.81 |72.7 100.15 -0.87 36.8 8 9.81 100.15 10.79 36.8 2.81
S Khumalo
Renaissance Man 8 7 00:10.06 |69.9 101.11 0.09 36.2 1 10.06 101.11 14.04 36.2 7.67
R A Venniker
Love Bomb 3 8 |00:10.12 |66.3 101.71 0.69 36.2 2 10.12 101.71 7.57 36.2 8.37
S Moodley

Cumulative info definitions Sectional info definitions

Rank : participant's rank during the race Rank sect : participant's rank during last 200m

Time (s) : total time since departure Time sect (s) : time achieved during last 200m

Peak (kph): maximum speed reached since departure Dist Covered (m): total distance covered during last 200m
Dist Tot (m) : total distance covered since departure Rail (m) : rail distance covered during last 200m
Delta (m) : distance to the race winner Avg Speed (kph):  average speed obtained during last 200m
Avg Tot (kph) : average speed obtained since departure Dist Ahead (m) : distance to leading participant at the gate

XXXX : data loss for this runner ---- Disq : disqualified runner




