Tracking Report

2023-05-06 / 11:10 Greyville Race n°1 / 400m



100m to Finis			Race (Cumulative	e info		This Segment (last 100m)						
Horse	Draw	Rank	Time (s)	Peak (kph)	Dist Tot (m)	Delta (m)	Avg Tot (kph)	Rank sect	Time sect (s)	Dist Covered (m)	Rail (m)	Avg Speed (kph)	Dist Ahead (m)
Trafalgar Square	1	1	00:24.87	75.4	400.87	0.00	58.0	1	5.13	99.27	6.54	69.6	0.00
Faustino A Mgudlwa	2	2	00:24.92	75.9	401.67	0.80	58.0	3	5.20	99.75	6.07	69.1	0.97
Aunty Lizzy K De Melo	4	3	00:25.10	74.9	400.26	-0.61	57.4	6	5.27	98.69	7.92	67.5	4.09
Herecomestherain M Yeni	9	4	00:25.12	74.4	401.63	0.76	57.6	8	5.30	99.82	10.62	67.9	4.41
Donquerari C Zackey	5	5	00:25.16	74.5	400.94	0.07	57.4	5	5.25	100.89	8.42	69.2	5.42
Lebanese Pound	7	6	00:25.17	73.0	400.77	-0.10	57.3	7	5.28	100.30	10.18	68.4	5.28
Renaissance Man	8	7	00:25.26	74.3	401.04	0.17	57.2	3	5.20	99.96	14.95	69.3	7.42
Love Bomb	3	8	00:25.48	76.2	400.62	-0.25	56.6	2	5.17	100.37	6.70	69.8	11.18

200m to 100r	n			Race (Cumulative	e info		This Segment (last 100m)						
Horse	Draw	Rank	Time (s)	Peak (kph)	Dist Tot (m)	Delta (m)	Avg Tot (kph)	Rank sect	Time sect (s)	Dist Covered (m)	Rail (m)	Avg Speed (kph)	Dist Ahead (m)	
Trafalgar Square	1	2	00:19.74	75.4	301.60	0.00	55.0	1	4.97	100.68	3.32	73.0	0.32	
Faustino A Mgudlwa	2	1	00:19.72	75.9	301.92	0.32	55.1	4	4.99	100.19	4.95	72.3	0.00	
Aunty Lizzy K De Melo	4	4	00:19.84	74.9	301.57	-0.03	54.7	8	5.06	100.66	7.64	71.6	2.26	
Herecomestherain M Yeni	9	3	00:19.82	74.4	301.81	0.21	54.8	2	4.98	100.39	10.78	72.6	2.06	
Donquerari C Zackey	5	6	00:19.91	74.5	300.05	-1.55	54.2	7	5.05	98.96	8.09	70.5	3.87	
Lebanese Pound	7	5	00:19.89	73.0	300.47	-1.13	54.4	6	5.04	99.19	9.46	70.8	3.46	
Renaissance Man	8	7	00:20.06	74.3	301.08	-0.52	54.0	2	4.98	100.41	14.17	72.6	6.85	
Love Bomb	3	8	00:20.30	76.2	300.25	-1.35	53.2	5	5.02	99.59	7.88	71.4	11.64	

Cumulative info definitions

Rank : participant's rank during the race
Time (s) : total time since departure

Peak (kph): maximum speed reached since departure

Dist Tot (m): total distance covered since departure

Delta (m): distance to the race winner

Avg Tot (kph): average speed obtained since departure

Sectional info definitions

Rank sect: participant's rank during last 200m
Time sect (s): time achieved during last 200m
Dist Covered (m): total distance covered during last 200m
Rail (m): rail distance covered during last 200m
Avg Speed (kph): average speed obtained during last 200m
Dist Ahead (m): distance to leading participant at the gate

XXXX : data loss for this runner ---- Disq : disqualified runner

Tracking Report

2023-05-06 / 11:10 Greyville Race n°1 / 400m



300m to 200r			Race (Cumulative	e info		This Segment (last 100m)						
Horse	Draw	Rank	Time (s)	Peak (kph)	Dist Tot (m)	Delta (m)	Avg Tot (kph)	Rank sect	Time sect (s)	Dist Covered (m)	Rail (m)	Avg Speed (kph)	Dist Ahead (m)
Trafalgar Square	1	2	00:14.77	75.4	200.92	0.00	49.0	7	5.11	99.90	3.45	70.4	0.81
Faustino A Mgudlwa	2	1	00:14.73	75.9	201.73	0.81	49.3	1	5.00	100.17	4.73	72.1	0.00
Aunty Lizzy K De Melo	4	3	00:14.77	74.9	200.91	-0.01	49.0	4	5.06	100.79	8.56	71.7	0.82
Herecomestherain M Yeni	9	4	00:14.85	74.2	201.42	0.50	48.8	4	5.06	100.85	11.76	71.7	2.33
Donquerari C Zackey	5	6	00:14.86	74.5	201.09	0.17	48.7	6	5.09	100.29	9.79	70.9	2.65
Lebanese Pound	7	5	00:14.85	73.0	201.28	0.36	48.8	3	5.04	101.13	10.87	72.2	2.46
Renaissance Man	8	7	00:15.08	74.3	200.67	-0.25	47.9	2	5.03	99.56	14.07	71.3	7.25
Love Bomb	3	8	00:15.28	76.2	200.66	-0.26	47.3	8	5.16	98.95	8.46	69.0	10.87

400m to 300r	n			Race (Cumulative	e info		This Segment (last 100m)						
Horse	Draw	Rank	Time (s)	Peak (kph)	Dist Tot (m)	Delta (m)	Avg Tot (kph)	Rank sect	Time sect (s)	Dist Covered (m)	Rail (m)	Avg Speed (kph)	Dist Ahead (m)	
Trafalgar Square	1	1	00:09.66	71.3	101.02	0.00	37.6	3	9.66	101.02	3.31	37.6	0.00	
Faustino A Mgudlwa	2	3	00:09.73	70.1	101.56	0.54	37.6	5	9.73	101.56	4.23	37.6	1.30	
Aunty Lizzy K De Melo	4	2	00:09.71	72.2	100.12	-0.90	37.1	4	9.71	100.12	8.67	37.1	0.90	
Herecomestherain M Yeni	9	5	00:09.78	70.1	100.57	-0.45	37.0	7	9.78	100.57	12.28	37.0	2.26	
Donquerari C Zackey	5	4	00:09.77	72.1	100.80	-0.22	37.1	6	9.77	100.80	9.99	37.1	2.05	
Lebanese Pound	7	6	00:09.81	72.7	100.15	-0.87	36.8	8	9.81	100.15	10.79	36.8	2.81	
Renaissance Man	8	7	00:10.06	69.9	101.11	0.09	36.2	1	10.06	101.11	14.04	36.2	7.67	
Love Bomb S Moodley	3	8	00:10.12	66.3	101.71	0.69	36.2	2	10.12	101.71	7.57	36.2	8.37	

Cumulative info definitions

Rank : participant's rank during the race
Time (s) : total time since departure

Peak (kph): maximum speed reached since departure

Dist Tot (m): total distance covered since departure

Delta (m): distance to the race winner

Avg Tot (kph): average speed obtained since departure

Sectional info definitions

Rank sect: participant's rank during last 200m
Time sect (s): time achieved during last 200m
Dist Covered (m): total distance covered during last 200m
Rail (m): rail distance covered during last 200m
Avg Speed (kph): average speed obtained during last 200m
Dist Ahead (m): distance to leading participant at the gate

XXXX : data loss for this runner ---- Disq : disqualified runner